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Observed Shannon Simpson

C
ontrol_S

aliva

O
LP

_S
aliva

U
nknow

n_S
aliva

C
ontrol_S

aliva

O
LP

_S
aliva

U
nknow

n_S
aliva

C
ontrol_S

aliva

O
LP

_S
aliva

U
nknow

n_S
aliva

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

2

3

4

0

100

200

300

Merged

A
lp

ha
 D

iv
er

si
ty

 M
ea

su
re

Merged

a

a

a

Control_Saliva

OLP_Saliva

Unknown_Saliva

Species Richness


